Name & Address

League Association
of Risk Management
1335 L Street
Lincoln, NE 68508

INTERGOVERNMENTAL POOLS

FOR THE FISCAL YEAR
ENDING DURING 2019

NAIC #

14697

Direct
Premiums
Earned

$8,328,448

Net
Losses
Incurred

$3,192,100

Reinsurance
Premiums
Ceded

$2,169,795

All
Other
Expenditures
Incurred

$4,352,987

Admitted
Assets

$23,498,528

Total
Liabilities

$13,628,969

NASB All Lines
Interlocal Cooperative
Aggregate Pool
(ALICAP)

1311 Stockwell
Lincoln, NE 68502

14912

$20,001,485

$10,589,512

$6,979,152

$2,977,037

$32,679,741

$22,010,770

Nebraska Association
of Resources Districts
Intergovernmental
Risk Management
Pool Association

601 South 12th Street
Suite 201

Lincoln, NE 68508

14942

$6,353,152

$5,115,190

$647,715

$292,992

$6,254,086

$574,738

Nebraska Community
College Insurance
Trust

301 South 68t Street
Place

5th Floor

Lincoln, NE 68510-
2449

14696

$3,621,636

$175,884

$1,795,127

$474,635

$10,754,430

$5,585,756

Nebraska
Intergovernmental
Risk Management
Association |
8040 Elger Drive,
Lincoln, NE 68516

14695

$5,901,309

$2,333,918

$1,690,720

$3,090,237

$23,085,234

$9,838,115

Nebraska
Intergovernmental
Risk Management
Association Il
8040 Elger Drive,
Lincoln, NE 68516

14694

$5,266,609

$1,913,617

$596,192

$1,855,353

$27,076,110

$9,686,622

TOTAL

$49,472,639

$23,894,957

$13,878,701

$13,043,241

$123,348,129

$61,324,930
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